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Women / 4 / Younger
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Audrey Clark4019
Byers Roseville

8.950 8.700 9.3009.525 36.475
3 13 1 1 1 

1 

Jade Mulligan4028
Byers Roseville

8.725 9.150 8.8009.050 35.725
7T 4 4T 2T 2 

2 

Kaitlyn Conway4050
Gymnastics Zone

8.750 9.200 8.4008.725 35.075
5T 1T 10T 9 3 

3 

Arianna Deibert4052
Gymnastics Zone

8.875 8.800 8.6258.725 35.025
4 11 10T 5 4 

4 

Victoria Guseva4023
Byers Roseville

8.600 8.900 8.1509.100 34.750
11T 9T 2T 14 5 

5 

Kennedy Deslaurier4021
Byers Roseville

8.500 9.000 8.5508.675 34.725
15 7 12 6 6 

6 

Ashlynn McEntee4079
Technique

8.625 9.175 8.5008.375 34.675
10 3 18 7 7 

7 

Lily Jackson4026
Byers Roseville

8.275 9.075 8.8008.400 34.550
20T 5 16T 2T 8T

8T

Lily Turner4058
Gymnastics Zone

8.375 8.925 8.2259.025 34.550
17 8 6 13 8T

8T

Leanna Remington4083
Technique

8.650 8.900 8.7008.175 34.425
9 9T 19 4 10T

10T

Hailey Dilbeck4003
Athletic Horizons

8.750 8.725 8.3758.575 34.425
5T 12 14 10 10T

10T

Taylor Hedrick4076
Technique

8.725 8.650 8.2508.750 34.375
7T 14 9 12 12 

12 

Regan Parenti4029
Byers Roseville

8.550 8.475 8.3508.975 34.350
13T 15T 7 11 13 

13 

Kate Parker4056
Gymnastics Zone

9.025 8.250 8.4508.400 34.125
1 17 16T 8 14 

14 

Sidney Reyes4084
Technique

8.600 9.200 8.0508.150 34.000
11T 1T 20 17T 15T

15T

Zoe Hole4061
Lee's United

8.350 8.475 8.1259.050 34.000
18T 15T 4T 15T 15T

15T

Kelsie Wilson4009
Athletic Horizons

8.550 9.050 8.0508.125 33.775
13T 6 21 17T 17 

17 

Amanda Deslaurier4020
Byers Roseville

8.425 8.025 8.0509.100 33.600
16 19 2T 17T 18 

18 

Alexis Hole4060
Lee's United

9.000 8.050 7.7758.000 32.825
2 18 22 23 19 

19 

Naomi Anderson4072
Technique

8.175 7.875 7.9758.650 32.675
22 21 13 21 20 

20 

Taylor Beauchane4002
Athletic Horizons

7.900 7.925 7.8758.550 32.250
23 20 15 22 21 

21 

Tierany Spence4086
Technique

8.275 7.550 8.1257.350 31.300
20T 22 24 15T 22 

22 

Dawsyn Wilding4067
Lee's United

7.800 7.450 6.7007.575 29.525
24 23 23 24 23 

23 

Hana Beauchamp4073
Technique

8.350 0.000 8.0508.800 25.200
18T 24 8 17T 24 

24 
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